



State of Wisconsin
2001 - 2002 LEGISLATURE

LRBb1976/1
JK:wlj:jf

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 123,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55**

June 29, 2001 – Offered by Representatives ZIEGELBAUER and M. LEHMAN.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 724, line 16: delete “2004” and substitute “2003”.
- 3 **2.** Page 724, line 21: delete “2003” and substitute “2002”.
- 4 **3.** Page 724, line 22: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 5 **4.** Page 724, line 23: delete “60%” and substitute “55%”.
- 6 **5.** Page 724, line 23: delete “20%” and substitute “22.5%”.
- 7 **6.** Page 724, line 24: delete “20%” and substitute “22.5”.
- 8 **7.** Page 725, line 1: delete “2004” and substitute “2003”.
- 9 **8.** Page 725, line 2: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 10 **9.** Page 725, line 6: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 11 **10.** Page 725, line 9: delete “2003” and substitute “2002”.

- 1 **11.** Page 725, line 10: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 2 **12.** Page 725, line 13: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 3 **13.** Page 725, line 18: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 4 **14.** Page 725, line 22: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 5 **15.** Page 726, line 1: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 6 **16.** Page 726, line 5: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 7 **17.** Page 726, line 10: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 8 **18.** Page 726, line 15: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 9 **19.** Page 726, line 22: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 10 **20.** Page 726, line 25: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 11 **21.** Page 727, line 12: delete “2004” and substitute “2003”.
- 12 **22.** Page 727, line 19: delete “2003” and substitute “2002”.
- 13 **23.** Page 728, line 17: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 14 **24.** Page 764, line 4: delete “2004” and substitute “2003”.
- 15 **25.** Page 764, line 9: delete “2003” and substitute “2002”.
- 16 **26.** Page 764, line 10: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 17 **27.** Page 764, line 11: delete “60%” and substitute “55%”.
- 18 **28.** Page 764, line 11: delete “20%” and substitute “22.5%”.
- 19 **29.** Page 764, line 12: delete “20%” and substitute “22.5%”.
- 20 **30.** Page 764, line 14: delete “2004” and substitute “2003”.
- 21 **31.** Page 764, line 15: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.

- 1 **32.** Page 764, line 19: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 2 **33.** Page 764, line 22: delete “2003” and substitute “2002”.
- 3 **34.** Page 764, line 23: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 4 **35.** Page 765, line 1: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 5 **36.** Page 765, line 6: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 6 **37.** Page 765, line 10: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 7 **38.** Page 765, line 14: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 8 **39.** Page 765, line 18: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 9 **40.** Page 765, line 23: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 10 **41.** Page 766, line 3: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 11 **42.** Page 766, line 10: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 12 **43.** Page 766, line 13: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.
- 13 **44.** Page 767, line 2: delete “2004” and substitute “2003”.
- 14 **45.** Page 767, line 8: delete “2003” and substitute “2002”.
- 15 **46.** Page 768, line 6: delete “2005” and substitute “2004”.
- 16 **47.** Page 824, line 2: delete “2003, and before January 1, 2005” and substitute
17 “2002, and before January 1, 2004”.
- 18 **48.** Page 824, line 5: delete “60%” and substitute “55%”.
- 19 **49.** Page 824, line 6: delete “40%” and substitute “45%”.
- 20 **50.** Page 824, line 7: delete “2004” and substitute “2003”.
- 21 **51.** Page 824, line 8: delete “2006” and substitute “2005”.

